Financial Report of the MSSA
(for the period December 2014 - December 2015)

MSSA account balance for the period from December 2014 to December 2015 is the follows:

Account balances at the end of 2014

Total income:

OOU Joakim Krcoski (project + books)
SOU Mosha Pijade (books)

Student service (JSER)

POU Idnina (JSER)

Project (Travel and other expenses)
Provision of Commercial Bank

Total outcomes:

Central register of Republic of Macedonia
Accountant

Student service (Materials for training)

Copyright Bureau

TA Travel solutions

Travel expenses

Provision of Commercial Bank has (paid by default)

Current account position:

12.12.2015

16.948 MKD
295.864 MKD

94600 MKD
5.800 MKD
10.672 MKD
500 MKD
184.290 MKD
2 MKD

241.403 MKD

2356 MKD
1652 MKD
4440 MKD
74.861 MKD
13.104 MKD
143.000 MKD
1990 MKD

71.747 MKD

President of MSSA
Prof. d-r Vladimir Trajkovski



