## **Financial Report of the MSSA**

(for the period December 2014 - December 2015)

MSSA account balance for the period from December 2014 to December 2015 is the follows:

Account balances at the end of 2014:	16.948 MKD
Total income:	295.864 MKD
<ul> <li>OOU Joakim Krcoski (project + books)</li> <li>SOU Mosha Pijade (books)</li> <li>Student service (JSER)</li> <li>POU Idnina (JSER)</li> <li>Project (Travel and other expenses)</li> <li>Provision of Commercial Bank</li> </ul>	94600MKD5.800MKD10.672MKD500MKD184.290MKD2MKD
Total outcomes:	241.403 MKD
<ul> <li>Central register of Republic of Macedonia</li> <li>Accountant</li> <li>Student service (Materials for training)</li> <li>Copyright Bureau</li> <li>TA Travel solutions</li> <li>Travel expenses</li> <li>Provision of Commercial Bank has (paid by default)</li> </ul>	2356 MKD 1652 MKD 4440 MKD 74.861 MKD 13.104 MKD 143.000 MKD 1990 MKD
Current account position:	71.747 MKD

12.12.2015

President of MSSA Prof. d-r Vladimir Trajkovski